

2022 WARNER PARK INCLUSIVE PLAYGROUND

CONTRACT NO. 9188

DATE: 6/9/22

	Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.			Madison Commercial Landscapes Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page				
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$20,000.00
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	236.00	\$31.90	\$7,528.40	\$29.00
20202 - FILL BORROW - CY	5.00	\$38.50	\$192.50	\$29.00
20217 - CLEAR STONE - TON	35.00	\$27.50	\$962.50	\$30.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - SY	205.00	\$19.80	\$4,059.00	\$30.00
20303 - SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT - LF	36.00	\$22.00	\$792.00	\$20.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	325.00	\$2.75	\$893.75	\$5.00
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$495.00	\$495.00	\$500.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	167.00	\$8.80	\$1,469.60	\$8.00
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	325.00	\$3.85	\$1,251.25	\$6.00
21302 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	602.00	\$2.20	\$1,324.40	\$3.00
30301 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - SF	50.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00
30304 - CONCRETE BORDER - SF	986.00	\$27.00	\$26,622.00	\$30.00
40102 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	242.00	\$103.00	\$24,926.00	\$22.00
40202 - HMA PAVEMENT 4 LT 58-28 S - TON	10.00	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$800.00
90001 - PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT - LS	1.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$21,000.00
90002 - PLAYGROUND SURFACING - POURED-IN-PLACE RUBBER - SF	7033.00	\$20.79	\$146,216.07	\$22.00
90003 - INSTALL BACKED BENCH - EA	5.00	\$275.00	\$1,375.00	\$250.00
90004 - ORNAMENTAL METAL FENCE - LF	321.00	\$190.00	\$60,990.00	\$170.00
19 Items	Totals		\$310,097.47	\$317,826.00